CITY: SOUTH ST PAUL

238
311
323
332
337
423
424
441
442
445
447
448
451
452
453
454
484
531
532
541
561
621
713
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -FURNITURE

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC, PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$12,425,258
$40,938,419
$2,037,158
$3,776,908
$1,688,685
$24,292,899
$2,466,098
$144,504,918
$6,969,487
$14,124,180
$44,875,082
$285,718
$211,744,347
$5,671,326
$17,835,438
$576,843
$10,680,991
$3,055,341
$2,872,814
$12,751,065
$6,039,480
$2,734,084
$2,460,043
$11,357,643
$12,915,144
$22,842,725
$20,462,727
$135,061,669

$777,446,490

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$1,422,480
$173,605
$940,471
$349,755
$193,480
$6,266,843
$434,964
$19,299,057
$377,167
$4,375,770
$6,076,069
$77,935
$4,221,667
$4,811,655
$2,309,304
$575,136
$156,603
$20,459
$1,102,876
$2,403,080
$4,149,802
$72,219
$1,727,381
$8,842,098
$9,915,078
$2,405,566
$7,036,472
$20,942,767

$110,679,759

SALES TAX

$92,460
$11,284
$61,128
$22,734
$12,577
$407,347
$28,271
$1,258,921
$24,515
$358,605
$394,949
$5,066
$274,408
$312,754
$150,111
$37,386
$10,178
$1,329
$71,685
$156,202
$269,737
$4,695
$123,873
$613,148
$644,482
$156,365
$465,223
$1,392,102

$7,361,535

USE TAX

$17,055
$4,137
$251
$44,837
$0

$1,135
$46,018
$14,383
$77,120
$9,042
$400

$0
$13,311
$7,812
$214,436
$254
$3,860
$0

$2,146
$4,210
$382
$405
$813
$155
$1,051
$271
$9,306
$84,889

$557,679

TOTAL TAX

$109,515
$15,421
$61,379
$67,571
$12,577
$408,482
$74,289
$1,273,304
$101,635
$367,647
$395,349
$5,066
$287,719
$320,566
$364,547
$37,640
$14,038
$1,329
$73,831
$160,412
$270,119
$5,100
$124,686
$613,303
$645,533
$156,636
$474,529
$1,476,991

$7,919,214
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